Referencia
Reference
Largo (mm)
Long (mm)
HSK
HSK
A40-ER32-070PRC 70 40
A50-ER32-080PRC 80 50
A63-ER32-080PRC 80 63
A63-ER32-100PRC 100 63
A63-ER32-125PRC 125 63
A63-ER32-150PRC 150 63
A63-ER32-200PRC 200 63
A100-ER32-100PRC 100 100
A100-ER32-125PRC 125 100
A100-ER32-150PRC 150 100
A100-ER32-200PRC 200 100
Portapinzas de precisión HSK-A ER32
contact@tn-tools.com | www.tn-tools.com
HSK-A ER32 Precision Collet Chucks